SUBSEA Stainless Steel Gauges
2.1/2” Model-20SUBSEA 1/4”NPT
4” Model-40SUBSEA 1/4”NPT & 41SUBSEA 1/2”NPT
6” Model-60SUBSEA 1/4”NPT & 61SUBSEA 1/2”NPT
VibraGauge R  for Dampening of vibration & pulsation is an option.
Add “V” to model number e.g. Model-41VSubsea
Case
AISI 316 Stainless Steel.

Front Flange Panel Mount
Model - 40SUBSEA
How to order by Part Number
1 Model Number.
2 Choose Pressure Range.
3 Choose Mounting Type (code).
4. High Pressure Connection (code) if desired.
5 100% Glycerin Filled (recommended).
Model Dial Range Code Mounting Type High Pressure
 Connection
100% Glycerin
 Filled Recommended
41SUBSEA 0-10000 psi RF
1/4HPF GF
Administrator
Placed Image
Front Flange Panel Mount
Bottom Connection Standard Rear Flange Panel Mount
(on 21/2”(63mm) gauge only)
19
F Holes Dia G
on H P.C.D
Warning : Before use please consult our recommendation regarding selection and installation.
Copies available on request.
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N Cut
Out
84